
St. Joseph School 
Safety Drill Schedule 

2023/2024 

 
Fire (5) 

Tuesday 09/19/2023 
Friday 10/06/2023 
Friday 12/01/2023 

Thursday 02/15/2024 
Thursday 05/09/2024 

 
 
 
 

Lock-Down (3) 
Friday 09/22/2023 

Thursday 12/07/2023 
Monday 03/04/2024 

 
 
 
 

Tornado (2) 
Friday 10/20/2023 

Thursday 03/14/20224 
 
 

 
 
 

 


